122
Introduction
Gradus floor mounted protection is designed to protect
buildings and equipment from damage by providing both
a visual and physical barrier to help minimise damage
when impact occurs. Pedestrian safety is also improved by
keeping vehicles and pedestrians separate which helps to
minimise the risk of accidents. This comprehensive range

Straight Floor Bracket
Satin Stainless Steel
SSFR51SFB/180
Slanted Floor Bracket
Satin Stainless Steel
SSFR51HD/230
Heavy Duty Pillar
Stainless Steel
SSFR51
Stainless Steel Rail 51mm Ø
SSFR51
Stainless Steel Rail 51mm Ø
SSFR51
Stainless Steel Rail 51mm Ø
Code Description
SSFR51A90 90° Corner - Internal & External
SSFR51A135 135° Corner - Internal & External
SSFR51SP Joining Splice
SSFR51EC Flat End Cap
SSFR51RET/180 Floor Return 180mm (h)
SSFR51RET/230 Floor Return 230mm (h)
Components
100%
Recyclable
Visit: www.gradus.com

>	 Steel core fixings - code: FXG-TB16-150G
>	 Tamper proof security fixing - code: BA-SFK
210210210168
heightheight
300300300300
height
50mm
height
Galvanised Steel Bollard with Cover Kits
Galvanised Steel Cores
900mm (h): BCBD-168-900-G
1200mm (h): BCBD-168-1200-G
1500mm (h): BCBD-168-1500-G
Fire Escape/Exit Cover Kit
Green/White
960mm (h): BCK-168-960-GW
1260mm (h): BCK-168-1260-GW
1560mm (h): BCK-168-1560-GW
Hazard Cover Kit
Black/Yellow
960mm (h): BCK-168-960-BY
1260mm (h): BCK-168-1260-BY
1560mm (h): BCK-168-1560-BY
Warning Cover Kit
 Red/White
960mm (h): BCK-168-960-RW
1260mm (h): BCK-168-1260-RW
1560mm (h): BCK-168-1560-RW
Visit: www.gradus.com
for full details
Dimensions shown are nominal
Illustrations are in mm PARTNER